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Franson silver rock 28 year old
fransonsilverrockl@gmail.com  Located in Kochi, Kerala
+91-8921-439-387 www.fransonsilverrock.com

+91-9746-493-149

(2019-20]

(2018-19]

(2015-16)

[2015]

(2017-18]

(2016-17]

(2016-16)

Work Experiance
Industrial designer (@ Studio Gritt, Bangalore
Independent designer
Designer and supervision at SS/MS tubing and sheet metal fabrication unit
Company name: Fransons Enterprises (family-owned business)(3-4 workers)

Key-role: Talk to the client about the requirement, design and cost estimation,

procurement of material and tools, supervision and guidance through till

completion of the project, material management to reduce wastage, billing etc.

Promoter at GreenBikez, a new-gen transportation startup.
Worked through the initial set-up stage.

More work Experiance

Customer Support Executive @ UAE Exchange/Unimoni

(for UAE customers)
Technical support Engineer @ Sutherland Global Services (US clients)

Sr. Customer support representative (@ HiPower Support Centre Pvt. Ltd.

Bangaluru (global customers)

Formal Education

MBA (Project Management][Open University] (2018 - Ongoing]

Bharathiar university School of Distant Education

Bachelors in Engineering (Mechanical) (2010-14]
Excel College of Engineering and Technology
[Erode][Tamil Nadul[Indial

Pre-University (+2) (2008-10)
Don Bosco Senior Secondary School

[Vaduthalal[Keralalllndia]
Capablities

Design thinking = Fusion 360
Keyshot 3D
Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Photoshop

Solidworks

Concept development
Hand sketching
Visualization

Rapid Ideation
Skecthup + Vray
Adobe AE

Marvelus designer

Conceptualizing
Manufacturing supervision
Fabrication

Lean and agile thinking Wordpress

OOEO6YE EBE @ v

Basic research Microsoft office

Process planning

| am always on the lookout for latest tech and new methodologies
that help In the workflow.



