

Franson silver rock
fransonsilverrock@gmail.com

+91-8921-439-387

+91-9746-493-149

28 year old

Located in Kochi, Kerala www.fransonsilverrock.com

Work Experiance

(2019-20)	Industrial designer @ Studio Gritt, Bangalore
(2018-19)	Independent designer
(2015-16)	Designer and supervision at SS/MS tubing and sheet metal fabrication unit Company name: Fransons Enterprises (family-owned business)(3-4 workers) Key-role: Talk to the client about the requirement, design and cost estimation, procurement of material and tools, supervision and guidance through till completion of the project, material management to reduce wastage, billing etc.
[2015]	Promoter at GreenBikez, a new-gen transportation startup. Worked through the initial set-up stage.
	More work Experiance
(2017-18)	Customer Support Executive @ UAE Exchange/Unimoni (for UAE customers)
(2016-17)	Technical support Engineer @ Sutherland Global Services (US clients)
(2016-16)	Sr. Customer support representative @ HiPower Support Centre Pvt. Ltd. Bangaluru (global customers)

Formal Education

MBA (Project Management)[Open University] (2018 - Ongoing)

Bharathiar university School of Distant Education

Bachelors in Engineering (Mechanical) (2010-14)

Excel College of Engineering and Technology

[Erode][Tamil Nadu][India]

Pre-University (+2) (2008-10)

Don Bosco Senior Secondary School

[Vaduthala][Kerala][India]

Capablities

Design thinking

Concept development

Hand sketching

Visualization

Rapid Ideation

Conceptualizing

Manufacturing supervision

Fabrication

Lean and agile thinking

Basic research

Process planning

Fusion 360

Keyshot 3D

Adobe Illustrator

Adobe Photoshop

Marks Solidworks

Skecthup + Vray

졚 Adobe AE

Marvelus designer

Wordpress

Microsoft office

I am always on the lookout for latest tech and new methodologies that help in the workflow.